
 

 
Online Basic Training – Fall 2022 
 
Kansas Extension Master Gardener Basic Training will be offered online this Fall, beginning 
September 1, 2022, and ending on December 15, 2022. Sessions will be held on Thursday 
afternoons from 1:00 to 4:00 pm via Zoom. Contact your local Extension Office to learn more. 
  

Date Topic & Speaker 

Thursday, September 1 Welcome and Orientation  

Thursday, September 8 Plant Growth & Development, Ariel Whitely-Noll  

Thursday, September 15 Soils, Shannon Blocker  

Thursday, September 22 Pesticide Use and Safety, Frannie Miller 

Thursday, September 29 Annual and Perennial Flowers, Dennis Patton  

Thursday, October 6 Woody Ornamentals, Dr. Jason Griffin 

Thursday, October 13 Landscape Maintenance, Dr. Charlie Barden 

Thursday, October 20 No class this week 

Thursday, October 27 Vegetable Gardening, Zac Hoppenstedt 

Thursday, November 3 Plant Diseases, Judy O'Mara   

Thursday, November 10 Watch Turfgrass in Kansas module. 

Thursday, November 17 Entomology: What’s Bugging You?, Dr. Raymond Cloyd 

Thursday, November 24   No class this week: Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 1 Fruit in Kansas, Rebecca McMahon 

Thursday, December 8 Wildlife Management, Dr. Drew Ricketts 

Thursday, December 15 Virtual Ceremony and Celebration  


